
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHEASTERN
MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200102020000
38041

02/02/2001
11:26:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200012270004
49151

200106110002
38641

06/11/2001
02:24:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200105070001
78381

200109130003
97241

09/13/2001
10:46:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200108240003
62521

200109110003
90531

09/11/2001
10:08:06

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200108020003
20341

200110260004
62851

10/26/2001
11:27:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200108020003
21561

200111200005
01821

11/20/2001
10:31:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200111200005
01811

200112030005
21911

12/03/2001
11:53:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200112030005
21901

200112030005
23191

12/03/2001
03:21:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL

200112030005
23181

200111280005
14731

11/28/2001
08:22:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200111280005
14721

200111290005
16951

11/29/2001
12:12:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200111290005
16941

200112080005
36821

12/08/2001
12:15:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200112080005
36811

200112100005
39941

12/10/2001
02:56:13

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200112100005
39931



200112280005
70201

12/28/2001
07:34:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIOPNAL
BANK

200112280005
70191

200104060001
28411

04/06/2001
07:25:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200104060001
28401

200104120001
39241

04/12/2001
09:22:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200101030000
01811

200105140001
93071

05/14/2001
09:10:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200103280001
14921

200105110001
90561

05/11/2001
10:11:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200105110001
90551

200105110001
90591

05/11/2001
10:11:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200105110001
90581

200105150001
96511

05/15/2001
11:06:33

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200105150001
96501

200105240002
12011

05/24/2001
11:25:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200105030001
76251

200106040002
26211

06/04/2001
02:23:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200105020001
70741

200107050002
76621

07/05/2001
09:05:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200107050002
76611

200107090002
81681

07/09/2001
10:41:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

200105020001
70741

200107310003
17671

07/31/2001
10:44:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200107310003
17661

200108030003
23901

08/03/2001
01:15:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200105010001
70011



200108220003
58531

08/22/2001
09:13:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200106280002
67051

200110030004
27921

10/03/2001
02:23:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200110030004
27911

200111190005
00381

11/19/2001
01:38:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200111190005
00371

200111210005
03341

11/21/2001
08:29:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200111210005
03331

200111210005
03431

11/21/2001
08:29:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200109050003
82971


