Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102020000 38041	02/02/2001 11:26:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					200012270004 49151	
200106110002 38641	06/11/2001 02:24:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200105070001 78381	
200109130003 97241	09/13/2001 10:46:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200108240003 62521	
200109110003 90531	09/11/2001 10:08:06	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200108020003 20341	
200110260004 52851	10/26/2001 11:27:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200108020003 21561	
200111200005 01821	11/20/2001 10:31:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200111200005 01811	
200112030005 21911	12/03/2001 11:53:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200112030005 21901	
200112030005 23191	12/03/2001 03:21:04	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL					200112030005 23181	
200111280005 14731	11/28/2001 08:22:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200111280005 14721	
200111290005 16951	11/29/2001 12:12:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200111290005 16941	
200112080005 36821	12/08/2001 12:15:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC					200112080005 36811	
200112100005 39941	12/10/2001 02:56:13	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200112100005 39931	

200112280005 70201	12/28/2001 07:34:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIOPNAL BANK			200112280005 70191	
200104060001 28411	04/06/2001 07:25:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200104060001 28401	
200104120001 39241	04/12/2001 09:22:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200101030000 01811	
200105140001 93071	05/14/2001 09:10:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200103280001 14921	
200105110001 90561	05/11/2001 10:11:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200105110001 90551	
200105110001 90591	05/11/2001 10:11:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200105110001 90581	
200105150001 96511	05/15/2001 11:06:33	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			200105150001 96501	
200105240002 12011	05/24/2001 11:25:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200105030001 76251	
200106040002 26211	06/04/2001 02:23:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			200105020001 70741	
200107050002 76621	07/05/2001 09:05:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200107050002 76611	
200107090002 81681	07/09/2001 10:41:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATIONAL BANK			200105020001 70741	
200107310003 17671	07/31/2001 10:44:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200107310003 17661	
200108030003 23901	08/03/2001 01:15:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200105010001 70011	

	08/22/2001 09:13:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200106280002 67051	
200110030004 27921	10/03/2001 02:23:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200110030004 27911	
	11/19/2001 01:38:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200111190005 00371	
200111210005 03341	11/21/2001 08:29:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200111210005 03331	
200111210005 03431	11/21/2001 08:29:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			200109050003 82971	